
Route:12E AM NORTH MESA ES AM

Bus:12

Anchor Name:NORTH MESA ELEM

7:03 am PCH

7:10 am 21ST LN @ GORE RD [E]

7:10 am GORE RD @ BLAND LN [NE]

7:11 am GORE RD @ 20TH LN [NW]

7:13 am FRONTIER ST @ ASPEN CIR [SE]

7:14 am 844 FRONTIER ST [E]

7:15 am ASPEN CIR @ ASPEN PL [NW]

7:16 am ASPEN CIR @ ASPEN CT [NE]

7:19 am 23RD LN @ OLETTA LN [E]

7:20 am 947 23RD LN [E]

7:20 am EVERETT RD @ TURQUOISE DR [NE]

7:21 am EVERETT RD @ HEISLER LN [N]

7:23 am 21ST LN @ S PEAKVIEW DR [NW]

7:25 am 2232 GALE RD [S]

7:26 am GALE RD @ 23 3/4 LN [SW]

7:27 am GALE RD @ CLOVER LN [S]

7:28 am 24874 GALE RD [S]

7:28 am 25195 GALE RD (WHITE FENCE) [S]

7:29 am 25795 GALE RD [S]

7:29 am 26445 GALE RD [S]

7:30 am 27TH & GALE RD [S]

7:31 am GALE RD @ 28TH LN [SW]

7:35 am NORTH MESA ELEM



Route:29E AM NORTH MESA ES AM

Bus:29

Anchor Name:NME BUS LOOP

7:02 am PLEASANT VIEW MS

7:03 am 23227 EVERETT RD [N]

7:04 am 23RD LN @ DIAMOND DR [E]

7:05 am 23RD LN @ TURQUOISE DR [E]

7:05 am 725 23RD LN [E]

7:07 am 22 1/2 LN @ DANIEL RD [NW]

7:07 am DANIEL RD @ HYDE PL [NE]

7:07 am 813 22ND LN [W]

7:11 am SHYLO DR @ 24TH LN [N]

7:13 am EVERETT RD @ 25TH LN [SW]

7:13 am EVERETT RD @ 25 1/4 LN [S]

7:14 am EVERETT RD @ 27TH LN [SW]

7:19 am EVERETT RD @ 30TH LN [SW]

7:20 am 30820 EVERETT RD [S]

7:22 am 31865 DANIEL PL [S]

7:22 am DANIEL RD @ CONSOLIDATIONS LN [SW]

7:24 am 32323 DANIEL RD [NW]

7:25 am BAXTER RD @ DANIEL RD [NE]

7:26 am 933 BAXTER RD [W]

7:26 am 1057 Baxter Rd [W]

7:27 am 1048 Meadow Ln [E]

7:27 am BAXTER & GALE (BEFORE INTERSACTION) [N]

7:28 am BAXTER RD @ FORD RD [SE]

7:33 am NME BUS LOOP



Route:331E AM NORTH MESA ES AM

Bus:331

Anchor Name:NME BUS LOOP

7:10 am PLEASANT VIEW MS

7:15 am 27767 US-50-BR [N]

7:19 am INDEPENDENCE DR @ BENT ST [S]

7:20 am 1914 INDEPENDENCE DR [S]

7:21 am LIBERTY DR @ DELTA ST [NE]

7:21 am LIBERTY DR @ CARSON ST [NE]

7:23 am US-50 @ HOLLY ST [SW]

7:25 am 50 & 23RD (TACO CASA) [SW]

7:27 am LAGREES PARKING LOT No Intersection [SE]

7:29 am 29234 US-50-BR [S]

7:31 am HILLSIDE RD @ 30 1/2 LN [S]

7:33 am 29889 GALE RD [N]

7:35 am NME BUS LOOP



Route:12E PM NORTH MESA ES PM

Bus:12

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:35 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:41 pm NME BUS LOOP

3:16 pm 28th & GALE RD [W]

3:17 pm 27TH & GALE RD [N]

3:18 pm 26445 GALE RD [N]

3:18 pm 25795 GALE RD [N]

3:19 pm 25195 GALE RD (WHITE FENCE) [N]

3:19 pm 24874 GALE RD [N]

3:20 pm GALE RD @ CLOVER LN [NE]

3:22 pm GALE RD @ 23 3/4 LN [N]

3:24 pm 2232 GALE RD [N]

3:25 pm 21ST LN @ S PEAKVIEW DR [E]

3:27 pm EVERETT RD @ HEISLER LN [SW]

3:30 pm EVERETT RD @ TURQUOISE DR [S]

3:30 pm 947 23RD LN [W]

3:31 pm 23RD LN @ OLETTA LN [NW]

3:33 pm 21ST LN @ GORE RD [E]

3:33 pm GORE RD @ BLAND LN [NE]

3:34 pm GORE RD @ 20TH LN [NW]

3:36 pm FRONTIER ST @ ASPEN CIR [SE]

3:38 pm 844 FRONTIER ST [E]

3:39 pm ASPEN CIR @ ASPEN PL [NW]

3:40 pm 1805 ASPEN CIR (spacomonti) [N]

3:49 pm VINELAND MS



Route:29E PM NORTH MESA ES PM

Bus:29

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:35 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:41 pm NME BUS LOOP

3:13 pm EVERETT RD @ 30TH LN [SW]

3:15 pm 30820 EVERETT RD [S]

3:17 pm 31865 DANIEL PL [S]

3:18 pm DANIEL RD @ CONSOLIDATIONS LN [SW]

3:19 pm 32323 DANIEL RD [SE]

3:22 pm BAXTER RD @ DANIEL RD [NE]

3:22 pm 933 BAXTER RD [W]

3:22 pm BAXTER RD @ FORD RD [W]

3:24 pm 1057 Baxter Rd [W]

3:24 pm 1048 Meadow Ln [E]

3:25 pm BAXTER & GALE (BEFORE INTERSACTION) [N]

3:32 pm EVERETT RD @ 27TH LN [NE]

3:33 pm EVERETT RD @ 25 1/4 LN [NE]

3:34 pm EVERETT RD @ 25TH LN [NE]

3:36 pm SHYLO DR @ 24TH LN [N]

3:38 pm 23227 EVERETT RD [N]

3:39 pm 23RD LN @ DIAMOND DR [E]

3:40 pm 23RD LN @ TURQUOISE DR [E]

3:41 pm 725 23RD LN [E]

3:42 pm 22 1/2 LN @ DANIEL RD [NW]

3:42 pm DANIEL RD @ HYDE PL [NE]

3:43 pm 813 22ND LN [W]

3:45 pm PLEASANT VIEW MS



Route:331E PM NORTH MESA ES PM

Bus:331

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:30 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:37 pm NORTH MESA ELEM

3:06 pm 29889 GALE RD [S]

3:08 pm 30 1/2 LN @ HILLSIDE RD [NW]

3:10 pm 27767 US-50-BR [N]

3:14 pm INDEPENDENCE DR @ BENT ST [S]

3:15 pm 1914 INDEPENDENCE DR [S]

3:16 pm LIBERTY DR @ DELTA ST [NE]

3:16 pm LIBERTY DR @ CARSON ST [NE]

3:18 pm US-50 @ HOLLY ST [SW]

3:19 pm 50 & 23RD (TACO CASA) [SW]

3:21 pm LAGREES PARKING LOT No Intersection [SE]

3:22 pm 29234 US-50-BR [S]

3:27 pm PLEASANT VIEW MS ACCESS No Intersection [SW]


	NORTH MESA ELEM AM
	NORTH MESA ELEM PM

